
46B.—7a

Appropriations for Public Works Services.

CLASSXXIV.—ROADS—continued.

tern. 1911-12.

MINISTER OF PUBLIC WOBKS—continued. £I £

971
972

973

974J975

976
977

978
979

980J981
982
983
984

985
986
987
988|
989
990
991

VOTE No. 112—continued.
Roads, etc.—continued.

Taranaki Road District—continued.
Raetihi Township (£1 for £1) AVaimarino
Rotoaira to Waimarino Railway- Kaitieke,

station East Taupo
and West Taupo

Tangitu Stream Bridge (Okoke Clifton
Road)

Taringamutu Valley Road .. West Taupo
Taumarunui to Ohakune (£1 for £1) Waimarino &

West Taupo
Tawarau (£1 for £1) ... Waitomo and

Awakino
Te Kuiti to Rangitoto Improved- Waitomo

farm Settlement
Te Kuiti to Te Kumi (£1 for £1)
Tokirima (Kaikara Road to Marae- Oliura

kowhai Block)
ij Tuanu ••• Waimarino

Tumutumu to Waitomo ... Waitomo
1 Turipoto Awakino: Urewera ••■ Waimarino
i Uruti (£1 for £1), (on account of Clifton

£2,000)
i Uruti Stream Bridge (£1 for £1) .i Waikaka Stream Bridge . Ohura

Waiouru to Tokaanu ..Waimarino and
East Taupo

l| Waitaanga North .. Ohura
I Waitaiki Stream Bridge (£1 for £2) Waimarino
> Waitangata ... Ohura

Waitara River Bridge (Waitara), Clifton and
(£1 for £2), (on account of £3,000) Taranaki

! Whenuakura ... Ohura
\ Bell's Falls Side Tracks ... Taranaki
t> Carrington (£1 for £1) .. »
i Carrington (Saunders Road to Taranaki and

Newall Road Egmont
1 Egmont Road (Upper) ... Taranaki
l\ Hill Road to Kotuku Road ... „
}| Mangorei (Upper), (£1 for £1) ... ,,
)l Ngamotu Road (£1 for £1)
) Oxford Road (Upper), (£1 for £1)
L| Rahotu House to Bell's Falls ... „
2 Saunders Road (£1 for £1) ... „
3 Dawson's Falls ... Stratford
i Kaupokonui River Bridge (Glen Waimate West

Road), (£1 for £1), (on account
of £500)

5 Koane ... Eltham aud
Patea

6 Mangawhero River Bridge (Skeet Waimate
Road), (£1 for £1) West

7 Moeawatea Ridge ... Eltham
8 Okahu (Ngariki Road to Newill Egmont

Road)
9 Otakeho River Bridge (Skeet Waimate

Road), (£1 for £1) West
0 Rawhitiroa (£1 for £1) Eltham
1 Stratford to Stratford Mountain Stratford

House

100
300

150

125
700

50

100I
150
300
70
50

100
100
200

200
450
265

200
100
150
500

125'20
400
200

50
50
50

100
300
40

200
175
200

400 i
400

250
200

350

660
100

992
993
994|
995

996
997
998
999j
10001
1001]
1002
1003
1004

1005

1006

1007
1008

1009

1010:
1011!


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

