Appropriations for Public Works Services.

CLASS XXIV.—ROADS—continued.

tem.		:	1911–12.	
	MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS-	-continued.	£	£
	VOTE No. 112—continued.			
	ROADS, ETC.—continued. Taranaki Road District—continued.			
971	Raetihi Township (£1 for £1)	Waimarino	100	
972	Rotoaira to Waimarino Railway-	Kaitieke,	300	
	station	East Taupo		
973	and Tangitu Stream Bridge (Okoke	l West Taupo Clifton	150	
0=4	Road)	Wast Tanna	125	
974 975		West Taupo Waimarino &	700	
910	raumarunui to Onakune (21 for 21)	West Taupo		
976	Tawarau (£1 for £1)	Waitomo and	50	
	·	Awakino	100	
977		Waitomo	100	
070	farm Settlement		150	
978 979	l	Ohura	300	
.,,,,	kowhai Block)	1		
980		Waimarino	70 ·	
981		Waitomo	50 100	
982		Awakino	100 100 :	
983		Waimarino Clifton	200	
984	Uruti (£1 for £1), (on account of £2,000)	Circon		
985	'- ~ ' ' ' ' ' ' '	,,	200	
986	Waikaka Stream Bridge	Ohura	450	
987		Vaimarino and	265	
	317 / 31 / 1	East Taupo	200	
988	Waitaanga North	Ohura Waimarino	100	
989 990	1	Ohura	150	
991		Clifton and	500 !	
02	(£1 for £2), (on account of £3,000)	Taranaki	107	
992	Whenuakura	Ohura	125 ±	
99:	Bell's Falls Side Tracks	Taranaki	20 400	
994		Taranaki and	200	
998	Carrington (Saunders Road to Newall Road	Egmont		
996		Taranaki	50	
997		>	50	
998	Mangorei (Upper), (£1 for £1)	**	50	
999	Ngamotu Road (£1 for £1)	,,	100	
1000	Oxford Road (Upper), (£1 for £1)	**	300 40	
100	Rahotu House to Bell's Falls	**	200	
100: 100:		Stratford	175	
1004		Waimate West	200	
100	of £500) Koane	Eltham and Patea	400	
100	Mangawhero River Bridge (Skeet	Waimate West	400	
100	Road), (£1 for £1) Moeawatea Ridge	Eltham :	250	
100	-	Egmont	200	
100	- D'1 - (814	Waimate West	350	
101	Rawhitiroa (£1 for £1)	Eltham	660	
	1 Stratford to Stratford Mountain	Stratford	100	